eURTNER“E’ RACCORD COUDE 90° - DN20

FICHE TECHNIQUE

le gaz, notre nature

Pour compteur G4

Réf catalogue : 24202

Caracteristiques techniques

Pour article (1)
Pour article (2)
Pour article (3)
Pour article (4)
Compteur (1)
Compteur (2)
Régulateur (1)
Régulateur (2)
Pression maxi
Diametre Nominal
Type de raccord
Raccord (1)
Raccord (2)
GrDF

19144
18378

G4

B 6

500 mbar
20
monobloc
méale 6/20
écrou 6/20
8221 189

Informations complémentaires

Poids(gr)
Long.(mm)
larg.(mm)

Haut.(mm)

1609
200 mm
160 mm

40 mm

1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

