

## **RACCORD COUDE 90° - DN20**

## Pour compteur G4

Réf catalogue : 24202



## Caractéristiques techniques

Pour article (1)	19144
Pour article (2)	18378
Pour article (3)	
Pour article (4)	
Compteur (1)	G4
Compteur (2)	
Régulateur (1)	B 6
Régulateur (2)	
Pression maxi	500 mbar
Diametre Nominal	20
Type de raccord	monobloc
Raccord (1)	mâle 6/20
Raccord (2)	écrou 6/20
GrDF	82 21 189

## Informations complémentaires

Poids(gr)	160 g
Long.(mm)	200 mm
larg.(mm)	160 mm
Haut.(mm)	40 mm